Name

Larry Grabau

Lindsay Vance

Wayne Centers

Madalyn Ruble

Jamie Dunn

Louise Gladstone

Lesli Hall

Helen Johnson

Jackie McCuddy

Mike Pirrman

Seth Riker

Deb Ramey

Amanda Saha

Megan Tennison

Title

Associate Dean for Instruction

Center Relations Manager

Director of Student Relations

Graduate Assistant

Assistant Dean for Advising and Student
Support

Director of Student Records

Exploratory and Pre-Professional Advisor

Staff Support Associate

Data Analyst

Director of Academic Progress and Transfer
Support

Marketing and Communications Manager

Scholarship and Financial Manager
Director of Career Development and
Enrichment

Academic Living and Learning Success
Coordinator

Center for Student Success
.|

Email

larry.grabau@uky.edu

lindsay.vance@uky.edu

wayne.centers@uky.edu

mgru226@uky.edu

jamie.dunn@uky.edu

Igladstn@uky.edu

lesli.hall2@uky.edu

helen.johnson@uky.edu

jackie.mccuddy@uky.edu

mike.pirrman@uky.edu

seth.riker@uky.edu

debra.ramey@uky.edu

amanda.saha@uky.edu

megan.tennison@uky.edu

Phone

859-257-7203

859-257-3469

859-257-1843

859-257-2855

859-257-3430

859-257-7736

859-218-0432

859-257-3468

859-323-7509

859-257-1020

859-252-7680

859-257-7731

859-257-3356

859-257-3735

Location

Né Ag Science Center

N8 Ag Science Center

N8 Ag Science Center

Né Ag Science Center

N24C Ag Science Center

N24C Ag Science Center

N24C Ag Science Center

N24C Ag Science Center

N6 Ag Science Center

N24C Ag Science Center

N6 Ag Science Center

N8 Ag Science Center

N8 Ag Science Center

N24C Ag Science Center

Contact for:

curriculum; suspension appeals

college visits; career support; employer relations; Associate Dean scheduling

college recruitment initiatives; college ambassadors

college recruitment initiatives; college ambassadors

advisor support; academic standing; reinstatements; retroactive withdraws;
academic bankruptcy; course catalog

graduation certification; transfer equivalencies

major exploration; pre-professional advising (medicine, dentistry, pharmacy,
optometry); see blue U orientation

general questions; major changes

enrollment data; evaluations; general analytics

academic rebound planning and support; transfer student support
current and future student communications; student-related marketing and
design needs

college scholarships; external scholarships; interdisciplinary program
financials

career development; employer relations; education abroad; student
organizations; ag student council

living learning program; campus housing
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